Year 2019/20 Kiangsu & Chekiang Primary School 2nd Term School Bus Time Table for Bus A

Station 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
5 © 2y
o8 =. — = jmm
SeF | F9F |28 | 98 | E2 | 22 | E&
Bus A =2z | 2% |SiF | ES |28 | & | 2%
2 B 8 = o= SRS o ~ v —~ 5
;‘ o. S =
Local Primary FD Goto) — 6:50 6:50 — 7:00 —
ocal Primary School : : :
Kindergarten & Go to . . . . .
In'1 Chine Mah St Camus|Sehoo 8:05 | 8:10 | 8:15 | 8:20 | 8:25
AM ' ) G IS1(Bayview Park) ISl
Int'l Braemar Hill Campus S;L;i — — ggOO 8-05 — — —
. Return
Kindergarten Home — 12:10 12:10 12:15 12:20 12:25 12:25
Kindergart do to — 12:55 | 13:00 — 13:05 | 13:15
indergarten School : : : :
Local & Int'l FD [0 — — 16:00 | 16:00 - 16:15 -
ome
PM ) Return AB(Bayview Park) AB
Int'l Braemar Hill Campus — — — — —
PE8 ] Home 16:05 | 16:10
Kindergarten Rﬁgién — — 17:00 17:00 — 17:10 17:15
Remark : 1 Please arrive at the bus stop 5 mins earlier.

2 Some bus stops will be picked up or dropped off by other bus routes.
3 We will adjust the above bus stops or time schedules when necessary.




Year 2019/20 Kiangsu & Chekiang Primary School 2nd Term School

Bus Time Table for Bus B

Station 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
an %
= 58 | §< s | =2 = _= |588%
= |gE2 | % |5g2 | 25 | fo | 2w |eizE
Bus B s 2o | 2o |27 | DL | EE | Bo |=2f
= gz | 25 =z | B2 S "2 |2g8¢
= =i & 2| Ex = Ik
Local Primery B0 |J° ') 6:45 | — | 6:50 | 6:55 | 7:00 | 7:05 | 7:05 | 7:10
Kindergarten & Go to . . . . N ) X X
Int'1 Ching Wah St. Campus|Schoot| 8:05 | 8:05 | 8:10 | 8:15 8:25 | 8:30 | 8:35
Al Int'l Braemar Hill Campus SGc Ohotool 81‘8010 81‘8015 — 81‘8110 - 81‘8210 81‘8210 —
Kindergarten S 12:10 | 12:10 | 12:15 | 12:15 | 12:15 | 12:20 | 12:20 | 12:25
Kindergarten gotol 12:45 | — — | 12:55 | 13:00 | 13:05 | 13:05 | 13:10
, Return . ) . . . . .
o Local & Int'l FD et 15155 — 15:55 | 16:00 | 16:05 | 16:10 | 16:10 | 16:15
, . Return AB AB AB AB AB
it Bracnar Wil Campus | one | 16.15 | 16:20 | | 16:25 | | 16:30 | 16:30 |
Kindergarten ml17:05 | - — | 17:15 | 17:20 | 17:25 | 17:25 | 17:30
Remark : 1 Please arrive at the bus stop 5 mins earlier.

2 Some bus stops will be picked up or dropped off by other bus routes.
3 We will adjust the above bus stops or time schedules when necessary.




Year 2019/20 Kiangsu & Chekiang Primary School

2nd Term School Bus Time Table for Bus C

Station 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
O O O G = -
& s | .2 |22 @ | o | TZ | Fx 20 |7
s |gZ |52 |82 |Fg | 2 |29 |om |92 |5cC |22
B C 2 |z2= |22 |22 |8 B S ~C |28 |gw | ¥4 | 20
us o |22 |22 |g2 |52 | 9 |EZ |6 |S5 |78 |22
= |TB2 |FE|ER2 |TZ| 8 |“7 |8 |ez |EE |2,
o ] j ] — e |ma | Z 2
. Go to F F
Local Primary FD School | — 7:00 | 7:00 — — — 7:10 | 7:15 | 7:15 7.95 | 7:95
Kindergarten & Go to o ) . . . . . ) . . .
At |1nt'1 Ching Wah St. Campus|School g:10 | 8:10 | 8:10 | 8:15 8:20 | 8:25 | 8:30 | 8:35 | 8:35
Int'l Braemar Hill Campus éﬁu;i — — - — - - - — — g?g% —
Kindergarten el — 1 12:15 [ 12:1512:15 [ 12:20 | — | 12:10 [ 12:25{ 11:55 [ 11:55| 11:55
Kindergarten o1 12:45(12:55 [12:55| — | 13:00| — |12:50|13:05|13:10 | 13:15| 13:15
. Return o . . o . o . . F . .
- Local & Int'l FD Home 16:00 | 16:00 16:05 15:55116:10 1545 15:45] 15:45
Kindergarten S 17:00( 17:10 [ 17:10 | — | 17:15| — | 17:05 | 17:20{ 16:50 | 16:55 | 16:55
Remark : 1 Please arrive at the bus stop 5 mins earlier.

2 Some bus stops will be picked up or dropped off by other bus routes.
3 We will adjust the above bus stops or time schedules when necessary.




Year 2019/20 Kiangsu & Chekiang Primary School 2nd Term School Bus Time Table for Bus D
Station 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 | 11 12 1 13| 14 | 15
1S . i 3 i 3 o &
+ w o — o " ro & %S * < 3
et o ) - ua S — |~ ° S = < o
s |l= 12 | g |2 |2 = R S 7| = S I
>l e 2 |2 |= ol ¢ s lgs | = s |z | a
R o = E y - é % i < é g 2 =
B D Sz |Elz|E|F || |g2| 2|2 |mE|2 |E2] =
uS g g ' ! I i %Q“ Q= 3 o o , = = -
3 2 o ' = s |18 - |7 ==l |, |« |2 | T
5 < © 2 & S = v o o (@
Sle |2 EE s gl Elel| Bl gl 7
= | |£ (2|2 || 5|& | 2|58 2l | £1]°F
= sz |2 ]¢g | ?|¢ = k- s | 2 | £
Local Primary FD SGcOhotool 6:50 | — [06:55[06:55|06:55[06:55| — | 7:00|7:00|7:00] — |7:05]|7:05]7:05
Kindergarten Go to D2 D2 D2 D2 D2
— 8:00 | 8:00 | 8:00|8:00] — [8:05]8:10]8:10 8.40
Int'l Ching Wah St. Campus|School 8:00 8:10 | 8:10 | 8:10 | 8:10
AM , . Go to D2 , _ , . B . _ . D2 | D2 | D2 | D2
Int'l Braemar Hill Campus|o | — 500 8:00 | 8:00 | 8:00 | 8:00 8:05|8:10 | 8:10 2101101 8:10 | .10 8.40
Kindergarten R;g;;“ — — |12:05|12:05]12:10|12:10] — — |12:15|12:15]12:15)12:15] — |12:15| —
. Go to
Kindergarten S 13:10] — — 112:55 — — — — — |13:00 — |13:05]13:05 — —
chool
o Local FD R;gr‘;én 15:45| — [15:50]15:50|15:50|15:50] — [15:55|15:55|16:00] — — |16:05[16:05| —
Int'l Braemar Hill Campus Return| N B D3 B D3 B D3 D3 D3 D3 D3 D3 D3 B
PUST Home 16:00 16:05 16:05|16:10/16:10/16:10|16:10|16:10|16:10
Kindergarten R;Sin 16:55116:55 — [17:00] — — — — — | 17:10( — |17:10]17:15( — —

Remark

: 1 Please arrive at the bus stop 5 mins earlier.

2 Some bus stops will be picked up or dropped off by other bus routes.
3 We will adjust the above bus stops or time schedules when necessary.




Year 2019/20 Kiangsu & Chekiang Primary School 2nd Term School Bus Time Table for Bus E

Station 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 [ 11| 2 3] 14 15] 16] 17
s | = g o
0 B B | £ ¢ == . = s | B
~s | g = El = w2 =, S e |22 | @ o 2 Z =) g =
gj — (&) = e} = = = < < ) a3 = = a. = 8 = —
colz |2 S| 2 |E=|EE|EE | |2l 2 | s |5 |F |2 | ¢ |=
u S Z 6 — - T = 2 == g—= s = =~ =oIPN = i @ o 3 Q -
so | g z Sl E |57 - |2 22| & g = g = = -
& s o e ’ = = = 50 = & o = & &
& | = = w =3 = = z g = 3 = 5
= g o o o @ o =
o : g «»
Local Primary FD SO to 06:45| 6:45 [ 6:50 |06:55]06:55 — 6:55 — — — — 7:0517:05( 7:10 F 7:15
chool 7-15
Kindergarten Go to E2 E2 E2 E2 E2 E2 [D2 7/ E2[ E2
07:50| — | 8:00] 8:05 8:10 | 8:10 | — — 8:30
Int'l Ching Wah St. Campus |School 8:05 | 8:10 8:10 [ 8:10 | 8:10 | 8:15 | 8:20 | 8:30
AM . Go to E2 | B2 E2 | B2 | B2 | E2 |2/ B2
Int'l B Hill C 07:50| — | 8:00] 8:05 8:10 | 8:10 | — — — | 8:30
At b bracmat HiiL Lambus | sehool 8:05 | 8:10 8:10 | 8:10 | 8:10 | 8:15 | 8:20
Kindergarten Rggién 11:55| — [12:05/12:05|12:10]12:10|12:10|12:10| — — — |12:20] — |12:25)12:30] — —
Kindergarten SG(;otool 12:4012:45[12:50] 12:50| 12:55| — — |13:00] — — — |13:05| — — |13:10]13:15] —
Return . . . . — — . . — — J— . . . F JR— JR—
o Local FD Home | 15:40] 15:45[15:50{ 15:55 16:00| 16:00 16:10|16:10|16:15 1550
Int'] Braemar Hill Campus |F1™ B3| | B3| | B3| | B | E| | B3 | B3 | B3 | B3 | B3 | B
Home |15:45 15:55 16:00 16:00|16:00 16:10/16:10{16:10{16:10|16:10
Kindergarten Rg(‘;j’ 16:50(17:00(17:00[17:05[17:05| — — |17:05| — — — |17:10] — — |17:15) — —

Remark

: 1 Please arrive at the bus s

2 Some bus stops will be picked up or dropped off by other bus routes.
3 We will adjust the above bus stops or time schedules when necessary.




Year 2019/20 Kiangsu & Chekiang Primary School 2nd Term School Bus Time Table for Bus F
Station 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
Z
s |lwe |22 | o e g2 | F |Frdble | £ |98
BuS F ~ o |g2x |2® | B > |22 | 8 Lz=g|as® | ®# |2 E
o LR 5 W @ o) o B o & |l @ - s
E: S 8 = =3 ’ o3 = S e an T = o) -
s 5| &l || *|Z || % =
Local Primary FD [0 '9] — | — | 6:45]6:50 | 7:00 [ 7:00 | 7:05 | 7:05 | 7:20 | 7:25 | —
Kindergarten Go to | ~. - . _ . _ . . . E .
Int'1 Ching Wah St. Campus|Sehool | 7550 7:50 | 7:55 | 8:05 | 8:10 | 8:15 | 8:15 | 8:25 | ¢ 5| 8:30
ML 1t Bracmar Hill Campus || 7:50 | — | 7:50 | 7:55 | 8:05 | 8:10 | 8:15 | 8:15 | 8:25 | — | 8:30
Kindergarten U 11050 11:50 | 11:50{ 12:00{ 12:35] 12:40 [ 12:45[12:50| — | — | —
Kindergarten G0 1113:00{13:00| 13:00 | 13:05 [ 12:35 | 12:40| 12:45] 12:50| — | — | -
o Local & Int'l FD |51 15:45]15:50|15:50 | 16:00[16:10|16:15|16:15]16:20{ — | — | —
Int'l Braemar Hill Campus |Reern| F2 | F2 | F2 | F2 | F2 | F2 | F2 | F2 B B B
flome 1 15:50]15:50]115:50[16:00{16:10[16:10]16:15]16:15
Kindergarten K 16:50( 16:50( 16:50{ 16:55 [ 17:05 [ 17:10 [ 17:15 [ 17:15| — | — | —
Remark : 1 Please arrive at the bus stop 5 mins earlier.

2 Some bus stops will be picked up or dropped off by other bus routes.
3 We will adjust the above bus stops or time schedules when necessary.




Year 2019/20 Kiangsu & Chekiang Primary

School 2nd Term School Bus Time Table for Bus G

Station 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
&) o H H
sz |z |z ||z |2] 2|52] = |2 |8
= = = = = 5 > Zlzz | g — —
= = = = 2] e w |5 |2 | & Z Z
= = = - S 5 Z |- |&7 - -
— — — — . oQ S o o = 9 —3 —
Bus G = |z |z |=2 |2 |= |2 |2[238|5 |§ |5
2 2 2 2 2 g 5 5 |99 = =
~ ~ ~ = = =~ =3 S |z = E £. =.
@ @) = ‘e - &, 5 | g - - -
s 13 = =
Local Primary | %1 7:05 | 7:05 | 7:05 | 7:05 | 7:10 | 7:10 | 7:10 | 7:30 | 7210 | — | © | S,
Kindergarten Go to| o. . . . . . ) N ) ) - )
Int'1 Ching Wah St. Campus|Schoot| 8:05 | 8:05 | 8:10 8:10 | 8:15 | 8:15 | 8:20 8:20 | 8:20 8:30
AL M1l Goto| IS2 | IS2 | IS2 | Is2 | Is2 | | | | IS2| IS2| ISl | —
nto Braemar BT BAMPYS Tschool | §.15 | 8:15 | 8:20 | 8:10 | 8:15 8:30 | 8:30 | 8:35
Kindergarten I 12:00{12:00{12:05|12:05]12:10{12:10{12:15| — |12:15]12:20] — [12:25
Kindergarten SGCOhOtool 12:45112:45(12:50(12:50(12:55[12:55|13:00] — [13:00] — — 113:05
, Return . . . . . . . . . o B3 B3
o Local & Int'l FD fore [16:00]16:00(16:05[16:05[16:05]16:05|16:10[16:10{16:10 1540|1540
Int'l Braemar Hill Campus Return | GH Gl GH GH — — GH — — — AB AB
Home |15:55/16:00]16:00]16:00 16:05 15:45(15:45
Kindergarten S 17:05(17:05[17:10|17:10{17:15|17:15{17:20] — |[17:20] — | — [17:25
Remark : 1 Please arrive at the bus stop 5 mins earlier.

2 Some bus stops will be picked up or dropped off by other bus routes.
3 We will adjust the above bus stops or time schedules when necessary.




Year 2019/20 Kiangsu & Chekiang Primary School 2nd Term School Bus Time Table for Bus H

Station 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
= 5| E = R R
= %ﬂ - 7 Zu == o~ L =z E —
= o B 2 S 5 Z S 8 S z s =
]E; I}I — & g% = = £ A = © e S o = O —
u S <2 ~ = = =2 2 2 5 - £ a £ N
(@) jmn o o =. 0Q = . S .
v | 2 = Z | =% | R | = | @ |ER | E
tocal Primary 0 |80 = | 7:00 | 7:05 | 7:05 | 70 | A ) A N 70| 7S S
Kindergarten Go to ) ) . ) i ) A . . .
] T | et | 8:05 | 8:05 | 8:10 | 8:10 | 8:15 | 8:20 | oA 8:20 | 8:25 | 8:35
AM , . Go to IS1 1S1 1S2 1S1 152 (Tang Kung Court) 1S2
fnt 1 Bracmar HiTl Campus 15001 | g.95 | - ~ 830 | 825 | 825 | 825 | 825 |
Kindergarten Return| 19100 | 12:00 | 12:05 | 12:05 | 12:05 | 12:10 12{*00 12:20 | 12:25 | 13:05
Kindergarten | 12:40 | = | 12:45 | 12:45 | 12045 | 12:50 | | 12:55 | 12:55 | 13:05
| e e e 16:00 | 16:00 | 16:05 | 16:05 | 16:10 | 1555 | | e | 10 | ieiag
Int'l Braemar Hill Campus Return G — G — Gil G AB GH GH —
flome | 16:20 16:15 16:25 1 16:05 [ 16:00 | 16:10 | 16:10
Kindergarten S 17:05 | = [ 17:10 | 17:10 | 17:15 | 16:55 | | o | 17:00 | 16:55 | 17:25

Remark : 1 Please arrive at the bus stop 5 mins earlier.
2 Some bus stops will be picked up or dropped off by other bus routes.
3 We will adjust the above bus stops or time schedules when necessary.



